The
r...y Welding
Institute

09.00

09.05

09.35

10.05

10.35

11.05

11.35

12.00

Structures and Infrastructure Technical Group Meeting:
Structural Steelwork - Specifying the Future

Tuesday 22" June 2021

Online - via ZOOM
09.00-12.00

Welcome and Introduction

National Structural Steelwork
Specification 7th Ed

Arup Specification

Preparation of PD 6705-2

Relevant welding and NDT
sections of the Specification For
Highways Works Series 1800

The National Structural
Steelwork Specification 7th

Group Discussion

Close

Julian French
Chair of Structures and Infrastructure Technical
Group/Partner, Sandberg LLP

Tom Cosgrove, CEng FStructE IWE
Welding Engineer
BCSA

Dominic Munro
Associate Director
Arup

Yohann Guellil
Welding Engineer
Sandberg LLP

Dean Baker
Welding Engineer and Quality Manager
Cleveland Bridge UK Ltd

Phil Nicholson
Group Welding Engineer
William Hare Limited

All



