





## Structures and Infrastructure Technical Group Meeting: Structural Steelwork – Specifying the Future

## Tuesday 22<sup>nd</sup> June 2021

## Online – via ZOOM 09.00-12.00

09.00	Welcome and Introduction	<i>Julian French Chair of Structures and Infrastructure Technical Group/Partner, Sandberg LLP</i>
09.05	National Structural Steelwork Specification 7th Ed	<i>Tom Cosgrove, CEng FStructE IWE Welding Engineer BCSA</i>
09.35	Arup Specification	<i>Dominic Munro Associate Director Arup</i>
10.05	Preparation of PD 6705-2	Yohann Guellil Welding Engineer Sandberg LLP
10.35	Relevant welding and NDT sections of the Specification For Highways Works Series 1800	<i>Dean Baker Welding Engineer and Quality Manager Cleveland Bridge UK Ltd</i>
11.05	The National Structural Steelwork Specification 7th	Phil Nicholson Group Welding Engineer William Hare Limited
11.35	Group Discussion	All
12.00	Close	